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o ECE‘VED U. S. LAND OFFICE --ocomeecmnnnnmmemnemmmnes
’ SERIAL NUMBER -
- SUL 6 1962 Luase oR PERMIT TO PROSPEOT .oeee
o . UNITED STATES
ae-z5io PEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
| GEOLOGICAL SURVEY _ .. . i "
ws

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

| LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL
Western Deyvelopment Gompan Aritr
Company ------------------S?f Belagv are P .)_r Address _-E;_Q.-_--BQ§-§_2_7+_,Axt_esia.,._Ne_w.Mexico
Lessor or Tract -S_i_mm.s-.a.ud._R.eﬁsg-Eadanal-_ Field .North Benson .. State New . MexicQ..--
Well No. ....L... Sec. .33. T.18:-SR. 30fMeridian ... NMPM. ... County ... E=4dy. .
Location 660 ft.fg% of N___ Line and 330 ft. W} of _E__. Line of ___Sec..33 ... Elevation 3444

(Derrick ficor relative to sea lovel}

The information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done thereon
g0 far as can be determined from all available records. 7/ i s 4
Signed .. 13././446,:_42_ JE AT

S ‘ Title. Production Superintendent

Date - Tnly 3...1962

The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date.
Commenced drilling - --—cmeemo-- May. 8, ., 19.62. Finished drilling —-occoo e June 11l , 1962

OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
{Denote gas by G)

No. 1, from ....3308 to ....3318 n No. 4, from oo R
No. 2, from ....2280 to....2988 .- No. 5, from oo 0 oo
No. 3, from _...2784 to....2196 . .. No. 6, from ooceeeomeeeenne- T
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
No. 1, from ... 278 to....285 — No. 3, from ... 2635 . $0 -
No. 2, from _._..32.3 - to ....330 . No. 4, from ... 3353 .. O oo
CASING RECORD
Sme | e gnt | Threads per ) Make Amount | Kindofshoe | Cutand pulled from I Purpose
|y bjnB8z ox pLIqR6a A6LE N} 10 (o {68 (oL AEL6L’ B 4 6q’ hoag;;w 3
TR o ) i o Uk by kLt il ey B, s o B b
X .0 _{j6-AOLE SUG KR ISRUJIR -RpsLS- _IERGE_JiL (Y6 CRE(LR X g PR L sgOT1
______ I ;_;_T_g; tpe Busyrens jboLI3nCE (9 pusc ¥ domsbjere Farerd of (e Aell HI6¥a6 219(s 10 g6 RRIIDE" toBEIFSL
---------- R I --------m%;r.ou;.— - ©IF-OB-Q¥a -MEFF-—-| 338
.......... S S SR N I
' UDDING AND ¢EMENTING RECORD
efldz;g When; set Number ﬁh of cement l*omod used Mud gravity Amount of mud used
8 5/8|. 615 100 Ong. plug
E 4.1/21.3363, 325 One plug .- 100 . barrels
< e
Sa— St Rttt - __"—_ ———————————
g PLUGS AN
9 Heaving plug—#_‘-Material ............................ Depth et —oeooomoeeeeeoeeeee
Adaptem—Makerial .................................... 177 cememrnmzenne e
SHOOT 3504
Size éhell used Explosive used 3 ?\Q\péti) cleaned out
Treated| with 1120 gallon acid, 74, 15 1R3A%Be crude.
e R
Loes] Debrut 3303
Rotary tools were used from -—oo--ooooemov feet t0 _b-—-co_-.-—- feet, and from - oo feet 0 —ccmeee- feet
Cable tools were used from . Surfpce. . feet to 33632 _ .. foet, and from . —.ooovo- feet t0 ooomev feet
2110 i 2302 S23
T02s "; ERRAY 128
RPN b S IEVEE L , 1962155 duly 3 19.62.
T M .S e 50 DS, 9UY%‘- SFTL . ..
3"_:1?1(? prod !ctlonﬁlé ghe first 24 hé\i}g was -2 ) z)?,g;elsg c}% wid of which .___--% was oil; 100 9
exopleiqn ; - 1-% waters and % sefiment. . poio’ s moQeavityg B8 G0 RITG e
S 5 L2 -0 sugA |
Sig %as Welil, cu. @3%% 24 OIS -2 2ons ‘, G@@?g% gggﬂlge DA 000 cu. ft. of gaS oo
1 Avogk pressure, Ibpoper 8q. ifh. -—-fodiy-omomeoeoe | poror gwuhl 2usis’ 20
Tate L ToiR 35 EMPLOYEES' 2PS!°
IfaM - TATL e v, Driller L POIOY SDPAY RUSIS o eeeememeen , Driller
233 i 1244 2. JUuAd 27S[6T REC ]
TRTETT TR T 'i%‘ iller DO IR R g s , Driller
1095 1811 ] 2FORMATIONVRECORDS | ©
T ffor— TG8s Tot &L FEET DoTer PRt FORMATION
0 93 93 Caliche, sand
93 265 172 Shale, sand
265 360 95 Anhy, shale, sand
360 410 50 Anhy
+410 430 20 Anhy, shale, sand
430 515 85 Dolo, anhy, shale
515 555 40 Anhy, shale
555 625 70 Salt, anhy, shale, some scattered sand
625 645 20 Salt
645 700 55 Salt, shale
700 1230 530 Salt
1230 1325 95 Salt, shale
13251325 1365 40 Salt
1365 1400 35 Salt, shale
1400 1463 63 Salt
1463 1483 20 Anhy
jio 1483 1532 49 Anhy, shale, dolo
1532 1543 11 Anhy, shale
1543 1564 21 Anhy
1564 1590 26 Anhy, shale
1590 1643 53 Dolo, anhy
1643 1654 11 Anhy
1654 1664 10 Anhy, shale
e | s | sosveamms | T repmvmos
e — e
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